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RECOMMENDED ELECTRONICS:

MOTORS:

PROPELLER:

ESC:

SERVOS:

BATTERY:

2 x 2218B 1080 kv

2 x 10 x 4.5

2 x 35A

3 x 9 g

2200-3300 mAh 3S-4S

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS:

LENGTH:

CG:

WINGSPAN:

WING AREA:

DRY WEIGHT:

ALL UP WEIGHT:

WING LOADING:

WCL:

THROWS:

EXPO:

CHANNELS:
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2.50 in |
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582.9 in
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 |

38.0 oz. |

50.4 oz. |

12.5 oz/ft
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 |

6.5

16°

30%

1425 mm

63.5 mm

1537 mm

37.6 dm

2

1075 g

1430 g

38 g/dm

2

4  [THR x 2 | AIL | ELE ]



© 2019 FliteTest, LLC. Plans provided free of charge. Copies allowed for personal use only. Not for commercial use.

Template Version 6.0

FT A-10 Warthog: Full-Size Key
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FT A-10 Warthog: Tile A Key
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FT A-10 Warthog: Tile B Key
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Drawing Key

A B C

A - FOLD (ABOVE) C - FOLD (COVER)B - FOLD (BESIDE)
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